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Results 25.10.2025 - Session 1 Page 1

"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 1 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Age Group E, Limit: 00:48,00
CSM PitestiEnache, Vlad Andrei3. 2016 00:38,23 197+03.71ROU

Age Group D, Limit: 00:44,00
CSM PitestiDinca, Sasa Gabriel1. 2015 00:33,09 304QROU
CSM PitestiEnache, Vlad Andrei15. 2016 00:38,23 197+05.14ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:39,00
CSM PitestiDumitru, Madalin Florin11. 2013 00:33,22 301Q +04.19ROU
CSM PitestiNaicu, Eduard17. 2013 00:34,22 275+05.19ROU
CSM PitestiTudorache, Andrei Ioan40. 2014 00:37,75 205+08.72ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:37,00
CSM PitestiMahalu, Matteo9. 2011 00:28,82 461+01.56ROU
CSM PitestiSirbu, Alexandru17. 2011 00:30,00 409+02.74ROU
CSM PitestiCiobanu, Petru30. 2012 00:32,79 313+05.53ROU
CSM PitestiMirita, Andrei34. 2012 00:33,72 288+06.46ROU

Age Group A, Limit: 00:35,00
CSM PitestiTapirluie, Mihai13. 2007 00:26,56 589+02.50ROU
CSM PitestiBadea-Perlik, Daniel33. 2006 00:28,79 462+04.73ROU

Continue Event 3 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 00:52,00
CSM PitestiBalan, Robert Mihai2. 2017 00:42,14 174+00.28ROU

Age Group E, Limit: 00:48,00
CSM PitestiDespa, Ionut14. 2016 00:46,73 127+09.19ROU

Age Group D, Limit: 00:44,00
CSM PitestiBalan, Robert Mihai19. 2017 00:42,14 174+06.74ROU
CSM PitestiDespa, Ionut41. 2016 00:46,73 127+11.33ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:39,00
CSM PitestiDumitru, Madalin Florin10. 2013 00:34,61 315+03.11ROU
CSM PitestiIlie, Andrei Sebastian16. 2013 00:36,70 264+05.20ROU
CSM PitestiTudorache, Nicolas Ilie25. 2014 00:40,87 ! 191+09.37ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:37,00
CSM PitestiDuminica, Andrei3. 2012 00:30,56 457Q +02.00ROU
CSM PitestiPopa, Eduard13. 2012 00:34,66 313+06.10ROU
CSM PitestiUta, David Nicolas16. 2012 00:38,84 ! 222+10.28ROU
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 3 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Continue Event 4 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 00:54,00
CSM PitestiAlbu, Maria Theodora2. 2017 00:41,86 264+01.62ROU

Age Group D, Limit: 00:46,00
CSM PitestiAlbu, Maria Theodora11. 2017 00:41,86 264+04.95ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:42,00
CSM PitestiStirbu, Teodora Natalia28. 2014 00:41,21 276+09.66ROU

Age Group A, Limit: 00:38,00
CSM PitestiCurcan, Alexandra2. 2005 00:30,56 678Q +00.15ROU

Continue Event 5 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 01:50,00
CSM PitestiBalan, Robert Mihai3. 2017 01:23,69 170+04.17ROU

50m: 00:40,08, 100m: 01:23,69 (00:43,61)

Age Group E, Limit: 01:41,00
CSM PitestiEnache, Vlad Andrei4. 2016 01:17,70 212+05.51ROU

50m: 00:36,97, 100m: 01:17,70 (00:40,73)

Age Group D, Limit: 01:30,00
CSM PitestiDinca, Sasa Gabriel1. 2015 01:06,45 340QROU

50m: 00:31,54, 100m: 01:06,45 (00:34,91)

CSM PitestiEnache, Vlad Andrei14. 2016 01:17,70 212+11.25ROU
50m: 00:36,97, 100m: 01:17,70 (00:40,73)

CSM PitestiBalan, Robert Mihai39. 2017 01:23,69 170+17.24ROU
50m: 00:40,08, 100m: 01:23,69 (00:43,61)

Age Group C, Limit: 01:18,00
CSM PitestiNegoescu, Patrick Nicholas5. 2013 01:03,61 388Q +04.05ROU

50m: 00:30,88, 100m: 01:03,61 (00:32,73)

CSM PitestiNaicu, Eduard16. 2013 01:06,88 333+07.32ROU
50m: 00:32,52, 100m: 01:06,88 (00:34,36)

CSM PitestiIlie, Andrei Sebastian26. 2013 01:10,01 291+10.45ROU
50m: 00:33,88, 100m: 01:10,01 (00:36,13)

CSM PitestiVelcea, Alexandru59. 2013 01:17,59 213+18.03ROU
50m: 00:35,07, 100m: 01:17,59 (00:42,52)

CSM PitestiTudorache, Nicolas Ilie67. 2014 01:23,98 ! 168+24.42ROU
50m: 00:39,80, 100m: 01:23,98 (00:44,18)
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 5 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Age Group B, Limit: 01:13,00
CSM PitestiMahalu, Matteo1. 2011 00:55,78 575QROU

50m: 00:27,06, 100m: 00:55,78 (00:28,72)

CSM PitestiIvan, George5. 2011 00:57,88 515Q +02.10ROU
50m: 00:28,09, 100m: 00:57,88 (00:29,79)

CSM PitestiDuminica, Andrei9. 2012 00:59,01 486+03.23ROU
50m: 00:29,21, 100m: 00:59,01 (00:29,80)

CSM PitestiMatei, Rares16. 2012 01:00,30 455+04.52ROU
50m: 00:28,92, 100m: 01:00,30 (00:31,38)

CSM PitestiSirbu, Alexandru23. 2011 01:02,09 417+06.31ROU
50m: 00:30,02, 100m: 01:02,09 (00:32,07)

CSM PitestiPopa, Eduard31. 2012 01:04,56 371+08.78ROU
50m: 00:30,33, 100m: 01:04,56 (00:34,23)

CSM PitestiIonescu, Patrick45. 2012 01:11,83 269+16.05ROU
50m: 00:35,02, 100m: 01:11,83 (00:36,81)

Age Group A, Limit: 01:09,00
CSM PitestiTapirluie, Mihai18. 2007 00:54,67 611+02.57ROU

50m: 00:26,45, 100m: 00:54,67 (00:28,22)

CSM PitestiBarbuta, Ilie21. 2008 00:55,45 585+03.35ROU
50m: 00:26,93, 100m: 00:55,45 (00:28,52)

CSM PitestiBadea-Perlik, Daniel29. 2006 00:56,93 541+04.83ROU
50m: 00:27,25, 100m: 00:56,93 (00:29,68)

Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 01:54,00
CSM PitestiAlbu, Maria Theodora1. 2017 01:19,58 274ROU

50m: 00:37,64, 100m: 01:19,58 (00:41,94)

Age Group D, Limit: 01:34,00
CSM PitestiAlbu, Maria Theodora12. 2017 01:19,58 274+10.90ROU

50m: 00:37,64, 100m: 01:19,58 (00:41,94)

Age Group C, Limit: 01:21,00
CSM PitestiDriga, Lisa Maria7. 2013 01:06,55 469Q +03.40ROU

50m: 00:32,17, 100m: 01:06,55 (00:34,38)

CSM PitestiChiriac, Ioana8. 2014 01:06,69 466Q +03.54ROU
50m: 00:32,66, 100m: 01:06,69 (00:34,03)

Age Group A, Limit: 01:13,00
CSM PitestiCurcan, Alexandra3. 2005 01:00,29 630Q +02.45ROU

50m: 00:29,14, 100m: 01:00,29 (00:31,15)
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 7 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Age Group C, Limit: 01:41,00
CSM PitestiCirstea, Ionut9. 2014 01:28,98 261+09.66ROU

50m: 00:41,84, 100m: 01:28,98 (00:47,14)

CSM PitestiVelcea, Alexandru22. 2013 01:57,96 ! 112+38.64ROU
50m: 00:53,64, 100m: 01:57,96 (01:04,32)

----
CSM PitestiTudorache, Andrei Ioan 2014 DNSROU

Age Group B, Limit: 01:30,00
CSM PitestiBalan, Cosmin12. 2011 01:23,14 320+12.04ROU

50m: 00:38,77, 100m: 01:23,14 (00:44,37)

CSM PitestiUta, David Nicolas14. 2012 01:31,86 ! 237+20.76ROU
50m: 00:42,90, 100m: 01:31,86 (00:48,96)

Continue Event 8 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Age Group C, Limit: 01:46,00
CSM PitestiDriga, Lisa Maria6. 2013 01:22,37 471Q +04.90ROU

50m: 00:38,20, 100m: 01:22,37 (00:44,17)

CSM PitestiChiriac, Ioana19. 2014 01:31,79 341+14.32ROU
50m: 00:43,96, 100m: 01:31,79 (00:47,83)

CSM PitestiStirbu, Teodora Natalia27. 2014 01:36,93 289+19.46ROU
50m: 00:46,41, 100m: 01:36,93 (00:50,52)

Continue Event 9 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Age Group C, Limit: 03:11,00
CSM PitestiNegoescu, Patrick Nicholas3. 2013 02:34,17 404Q +07.32ROU

50m: 00:32,51, 100m: 01:11,45 (00:38,94), 150m: 01:57,60 (00:46,15), 200m: 02:34,17 (00:36,57)

Age Group B, Limit: 02:57,00
CSM PitestiIvan, George2. 2011 02:21,46 523Q +02.37ROU

50m: 00:29,59, 100m: 01:06,65 (00:37,06), 150m: 01:49,41 (00:42,76), 200m: 02:21,46 (00:32,05)

CSM PitestiMatei, Rares11. 2012 02:28,02 456+08.93ROU
50m: 00:32,21, 100m: 01:10,19 (00:37,98), 150m: 01:54,56 (00:44,37), 200m: 02:28,02 (00:33,46)

CSM PitestiCiobanu, Petru18. 2012 02:37,65 378+18.56ROU
50m: 00:34,00, 100m: 01:16,08 (00:42,08), 150m: 02:01,78 (00:45,70), 200m: 02:37,65 (00:35,87)

CSM PitestiBalan, Cosmin20. 2011 02:42,12 347+23.03ROU
50m: 00:37,30, 100m: 01:19,29 (00:41,99), 150m: 02:04,98 (00:45,69), 200m: 02:42,12 (00:37,14)

CSM PitestiMirita, Andrei21. 2012 02:45,02 329+25.93ROU
50m: 00:34,09, 100m: 01:17,65 (00:43,56), 150m: 02:08,35 (00:50,70), 200m: 02:45,02 (00:36,67)

CSM PitestiIonescu, Patrick24. 2012 02:56,62 268+37.53ROU
50m: 00:38,17, 100m: 01:24,57 (00:46,40), 150m: 02:19,48 (00:54,91), 200m: 02:56,62 (00:37,14)
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Results 25.10.2025 - Session 1 Page 5

"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 9 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Age Group A, Limit: 02:50,00
CSM PitestiProca, Theodor4. 2007 02:10,67 664Q +05.11ROU

50m: 00:29,02, 100m: 01:02,08 (00:33,06), 150m: 01:42,55 (00:40,47), 200m: 02:10,67 (00:28,12)

--- 2. Session ---

Event 1 - 50m Butterfly Men Final

Age Group D
CSM PitestiDinca, Sasa Gabriel1. 2015 00:31,44 355ROU

Age Group C
CSM PitestiDumitru, Madalin Florin6. 2013 00:32,72 315+03.94ROU

Continue Event 3 - 50m Backstroke Men Final

Age Group B
CSM PitestiDuminica, Andrei4. 2012 00:30,12 477+01.88ROU

Continue Event 4 - 50m Backstroke Women Final

Age Group A
CSM PitestiCurcan, Alexandra2. 2005 00:30,39 690+00.26ROU

Event 5 - 100m Freestyle Men Final

Age Group D
CSM PitestiDinca, Sasa Gabriel1. 2015 01:04,50 372 CR10ROU

50m: 00:30,84, 100m: 01:04,50 (00:33,66)

Age Group C
CSM PitestiNegoescu, Patrick Nicholas5. 2013 01:02,13 416+03.13ROU

50m: 00:30,16, 100m: 01:02,13 (00:31,97)

Age Group B
CSM PitestiMahalu, Matteo1. 2011 00:55,25 592ROU

50m: 00:26,92, 100m: 00:55,25 (00:28,33)

CSM PitestiIvan, George7. 2011 00:57,85 515+02.60ROU
50m: 00:27,87, 100m: 00:57,85 (00:29,98)
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Results 25.10.2025 - Session 2 Page 6

"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 5 - 100m Freestyle Men Final

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Women Final

Age Group C
CSM PitestiDriga, Lisa Maria6. 2013 01:05,20 498+03.43ROU

50m: 00:31,25, 100m: 01:05,20 (00:33,95)

CSM PitestiChiriac, Ioana8. 2014 01:06,20 476+04.43ROU
50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:06,20 (00:33,78)

Age Group A
CSM PitestiCurcan, Alexandra3. 2005 00:59,40 659+02.05ROU

50m: 00:28,38, 100m: 00:59,40 (00:31,02)

Continue Event 8 - 100m Breaststroke Women Final

Age Group C
CSM PitestiDriga, Lisa Maria5. 2013 01:21,41 488+04.66ROU

50m: 00:38,41, 100m: 01:21,41 (00:43,00)

Continue Event 9 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Final (Crazy)

Age Group C
CSM PitestiNegoescu, Patrick Nicholas3. 2013 02:31,70 424+06.33ROU

50m: 00:32,85, 100m: 01:09,46 (00:36,61), 150m: 01:54,31 (00:44,85), 200m: 02:31,70 (00:37,39)

Age Group B
CSM PitestiIvan, George2. 2011 02:21,20 526+04.37ROU

50m: 00:36,05, 100m: 01:08,95 (00:32,90), 150m: 01:45,25 (00:36,30), 200m: 02:21,20 (00:35,95)

Age Group A
CSM PitestiProca, Theodor4. 2007 02:12,84 632+07.25ROU

50m: 00:26,57, 100m: 00:57,47 (00:30,90), 150m: 01:33,62 (00:36,15), 200m: 02:12,84 (00:39,22)

Continue Event 11 - 8x50m Freestyle Mixed Generations Relay

Open class
CSM Pitesti1. Team

Cancelled.
DNSROU

--- 3. Session ---
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Results 26.10.2025 - Session 3 Page 7

"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 12 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 00:47,00
CSM PitestiAlbu, Maria Theodora2. 2017 00:36,13 279+00.28ROU

Age Group D, Limit: 00:42,00
CSM PitestiAlbu, Maria Theodora19. 2017 00:36,13 279+04.59ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:39,00
CSM PitestiChiriac, Ioana15. 2014 00:31,33 427+03.31ROU

Age Group A, Limit: 00:35,00
CSM PitestiCurcan, Alexandra2. 2005 00:27,43 637Q +00.28ROU

Continue Event 13 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 00:45,00
CSM PitestiBalan, Robert Mihai3. 2017 00:37,23 177+00.47ROU

Age Group E, Limit: 00:42,00
CSM PitestiEnache, Vlad Andrei6. 2016 00:35,58 202+03.43ROU
CSM PitestiDespa, Ionut30. 2016 00:42,20 ! 121+10.05ROU

Age Group D, Limit: 00:40,00
CSM PitestiDinca, Sasa Gabriel1. 2015 00:31,19 301QROU
CSM PitestiEnache, Vlad Andrei28. 2016 00:35,58 202+04.39ROU
CSM PitestiBalan, Robert Mihai50. 2017 00:37,23 177+06.04ROU
CSM PitestiDespa, Ionut86. 2016 00:42,20 121+11.01ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:36,00
CSM PitestiNegoescu, Patrick Nicholas7. 2013 00:29,69 349Q +02.47ROU
CSM PitestiIlie, Andrei Sebastian24. 2013 00:31,12 303+03.90ROU
CSM PitestiCirstea, Ionut32. 2014 00:31,69 287+04.47ROU
CSM PitestiTudorache, Andrei Ioan57. 2014 00:33,68 239+06.46ROU
CSM PitestiVelcea, Alexandru67. 2013 00:34,58 221+07.36ROU
CSM PitestiTudorache, Nicolas Ilie83. 2014 00:36,75 ! 184+09.53ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:34,00
CSM PitestiMahalu, Matteo3. 2011 00:26,28 503Q +00.73ROU
CSM PitestiMatei, Rares15. 2012 00:27,73 428+02.18ROU
CSM PitestiIvan, George17. 2011 00:27,79 425+02.24ROU
CSM PitestiPopa, Eduard24. 2012 00:28,84 381+03.29ROU
CSM PitestiMirita, Andrei39. 2012 00:30,58 319+05.03ROU
CSM PitestiIonescu, Patrick43. 2012 00:31,59 290+06.04ROU

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



12:51

Results 26.10.2025 - Session 3 Page 8

"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 13 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Age Group A, Limit: 00:32,00
CSM PitestiTapirluie, Mihai10. 2007 00:24,44 626+00.93ROU
CSM PitestiBadea-Perlik, Daniel31. 2006 00:26,07 515+02.56ROU

Continue Event 14 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Age Group C, Limit: 00:48,00
CSM PitestiDriga, Lisa Maria2. 2013 00:37,06 487Q +00.40ROU
CSM PitestiStirbu, Teodora Natalia25. 2014 00:43,72 296+07.06ROU

Age Group A, Limit: 00:44,00
CSM PitestiCurcan, Alexandra8. 2005 00:38,46 435Q +04.47ROU

Continue Event 15 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Age Group E, Limit: 00:54,00
CSM PitestiEnache, Vlad Andrei5. 2016 00:49,15 147+05.49ROU

Age Group D, Limit: 00:50,00
CSM PitestiEnache, Vlad Andrei23. 2016 00:49,15 147+07.58ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:46,00
CSM PitestiCirstea, Ionut9. 2014 00:40,27 267+04.25ROU
CSM PitestiTudorache, Nicolas Ilie33. 2014 00:49,32 ! 145+13.30ROU
CSM PitestiVelcea, Alexandru35. 2013 00:52,87 ! 118+16.85ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:44,00
CSM PitestiCiobanu, Petru12. 2012 00:37,71 325+06.22ROU
CSM PitestiBalan, Cosmin17. 2011 00:38,37 309+06.88ROU
CSM PitestiUta, David Nicolas22. 2012 00:40,16 269+08.67ROU

Continue Event 16 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 02:10,00
CSM PitestiAlbu, Maria Theodora2. 2017 01:29,99 255Q +02.23ROU

50m: 00:43,11, 100m: 01:29,99 (00:46,88)

Age Group D, Limit: 01:49,00
CSM PitestiAlbu, Maria Theodora7. 2017 01:29,99 255Q +10.99ROU

50m: 00:43,11, 100m: 01:29,99 (00:46,88)

Age Group C, Limit: 01:33,00
CSM PitestiStirbu, Teodora Natalia40. 2014 01:32,44 236+18.47ROU

50m: 00:46,26, 100m: 01:32,44 (00:46,18)
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 16 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Event 17 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 02:05,00
CSM PitestiBalan, Robert Mihai1. 2017 01:29,88 189ROU

50m: 00:44,09, 100m: 01:29,88 (00:45,79)

Age Group D, Limit: 01:43,00
CSM PitestiBalan, Robert Mihai18. 2017 01:29,88 189+11.38ROU

50m: 00:44,09, 100m: 01:29,88 (00:45,79)

Age Group C, Limit: 01:30,00
CSM PitestiDumitru, Madalin Florin5. 2013 01:12,90 354Q +05.85ROU

50m: 00:35,50, 100m: 01:12,90 (00:37,40)

CSM PitestiIlie, Andrei Sebastian23. 2013 01:20,98 258+13.93ROU
50m: 00:40,48, 100m: 01:20,98 (00:40,50)

CSM PitestiTudorache, Andrei Ioan32. 2014 01:24,96 224+17.91ROU
50m: 00:40,97, 100m: 01:24,96 (00:43,99)

Age Group B, Limit: 01:22,00
CSM PitestiDuminica, Andrei3. 2012 01:05,03 499Q +03.65ROU

50m: 00:32,38, 100m: 01:05,03 (00:32,65)

CSM PitestiBalan, Cosmin19. 2011 01:17,47 295+16.09ROU
50m: 00:37,54, 100m: 01:17,47 (00:39,93)

CSM PitestiPopa, Eduard22. 2012 01:19,70 271+18.32ROU
50m: 00:36,96, 100m: 01:19,70 (00:42,74)

CSM PitestiUta, David Nicolas24. 2012 01:25,56 ! 219+24.18ROU
50m: 00:41,62, 100m: 01:25,56 (00:43,94)

Continue Event 19 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Age Group C, Limit: 01:28,00
CSM PitestiNaicu, Eduard7. 2013 01:13,95 299Q +08.16ROU

50m: 00:33,97, 100m: 01:13,95 (00:39,98)

Age Group B, Limit: 01:18,00
CSM PitestiSirbu, Alexandru13. 2011 01:05,93 421+05.59ROU

50m: 00:30,95, 100m: 01:05,93 (00:34,98)

CSM PitestiCiobanu, Petru25. 2012 01:12,10 322+11.76ROU
50m: 00:34,13, 100m: 01:12,10 (00:37,97)

CSM PitestiMirita, Andrei28. 2012 01:14,94 287+14.60ROU
50m: 00:34,49, 100m: 01:14,94 (00:40,45)

CSM PitestiIonescu, Patrick32. 2012 01:21,83 ! 220+21.49ROU
50m: 00:38,47, 100m: 01:21,83 (00:43,36)
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 19 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Age Group A, Limit: 01:12,00
CSM PitestiProca, Theodor24. 2007 01:08,95 368+13.46ROU

50m: 00:31,88, 100m: 01:08,95 (00:37,07)

Continue Event 20 - 400m Freestyle Women

Age Group C, Limit: 05:40,00
CSM PitestiDriga, Lisa Maria3. 2013 04:50,74 530+07.29ROU

50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:08,11 (00:35,58), 150m: 01:45,35 (00:37,24), 200m: 02:22,78 (00:37,43)
250m: 03:00,37 (00:37,59), 300m: 03:37,85 (00:37,48), 350m: 04:15,12 (00:37,27), 400m: 04:50,74 (00:35,62)

CSM PitestiChiriac, Ioana5. 2014 04:56,90 498+13.45ROU
50m: 00:34,50, 100m: 01:12,16 (00:37,66), 150m: 01:50,55 (00:38,39), 200m: 02:28,96 (00:38,41)
250m: 03:06,54 (00:37,58), 300m: 03:44,08 (00:37,54), 350m: 04:21,66 (00:37,58), 400m: 04:56,90 (00:35,24)

Event 21 - 400m Freestyle Men

Age Group D, Limit: 06:00,00
CSM PitestiDinca, Sasa Gabriel1. 2015 05:00,78 391ROU

50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:08,82 (00:36,86), 150m: 01:47,09 (00:38,27), 200m: 02:26,01 (00:38,92)
250m: 03:04,65 (00:38,64), 300m: 03:43,70 (00:39,05), 350m: 04:22,86 (00:39,16), 400m: 05:00,78 (00:37,92)

Age Group C, Limit: 05:30,00
CSM PitestiNegoescu, Patrick Nicholas2. 2013 04:43,43 468+01.92ROU

50m: 00:31,81, 100m: 01:07,59 (00:35,78), 150m: 01:44,50 (00:36,91), 200m: 02:21,12 (00:36,62)
250m: 02:57,50 (00:36,38), 300m: 03:34,09 (00:36,59), 350m: 04:10,28 (00:36,19), 400m: 04:43,43 (00:33,15)

CSM PitestiNaicu, Eduard4. 2013 04:51,51 430+10.00ROU
50m: 00:33,50, 100m: 01:09,95 (00:36,45), 150m: 01:47,17 (00:37,22), 200m: 02:24,10 (00:36,93)
250m: 03:01,24 (00:37,14), 300m: 03:38,77 (00:37,53), 350m: 04:15,85 (00:37,08), 400m: 04:51,51 (00:35,66)

CSM PitestiDumitru, Madalin Florin6. 2013 04:57,47 404+15.96ROU
50m: 00:32,44, 100m: 01:10,13 (00:37,69), 150m: 01:47,68 (00:37,55), 200m: 02:25,34 (00:37,66)
250m: 03:03,34 (00:38,00), 300m: 03:41,79 (00:38,45), 350m: 04:20,62 (00:38,83), 400m: 04:57,47 (00:36,85)

Age Group B, Limit: 05:05,00
CSM PitestiMahalu, Matteo1. 2011 04:12,18 664ROU

50m: 00:28,49, 100m: 00:59,71 (00:31,22), 150m: 01:32,01 (00:32,30), 200m: 02:04,48 (00:32,47)
250m: 02:36,92 (00:32,44), 300m: 03:09,51 (00:32,59), 350m: 03:41,54 (00:32,03), 400m: 04:12,18 (00:30,64)

CSM PitestiIvan, George2. 2011 04:14,89 643+02.71ROU
50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:00,79 (00:31,52), 150m: 01:32,97 (00:32,18), 200m: 02:05,19 (00:32,22)
250m: 02:38,02 (00:32,83), 300m: 03:10,89 (00:32,87), 350m: 03:43,13 (00:32,24), 400m: 04:14,89 (00:31,76)

CSM PitestiDuminica, Andrei5. 2012 04:25,33 570+13.15ROU
50m: 00:30,28, 100m: 01:04,35 (00:34,07), 150m: 01:38,88 (00:34,53), 200m: 02:13,01 (00:34,13)
250m: 02:47,15 (00:34,14), 300m: 03:21,25 (00:34,10), 350m: 03:54,16 (00:32,91), 400m: 04:25,33 (00:31,17)

CSM PitestiMatei, Rares11. 2012 04:32,60 526+20.42ROU
50m: 00:29,94, 100m: 01:03,89 (00:33,95), 150m: 01:38,01 (00:34,12), 200m: 02:13,03 (00:35,02)
250m: 02:47,60 (00:34,57), 300m: 03:23,17 (00:35,57), 350m: 03:58,02 (00:34,85), 400m: 04:32,60 (00:34,58)
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Continue Event 21 - 400m Freestyle Men

Age Group A, Limit: 04:50,00
CSM PitestiProca, Theodor1. 2007 03:56,85 802ROU

50m: 00:27,32, 100m: 00:56,62 (00:29,30), 150m: 01:26,18 (00:29,56), 200m: 01:56,12 (00:29,94)
250m: 02:26,35 (00:30,23), 300m: 02:56,82 (00:30,47), 350m: 03:27,29 (00:30,47), 400m: 03:56,85 (00:29,56)

CSM PitestiBarbuta, Ilie10. 2008 04:11,85 667+15.00ROU
50m: 00:28,08, 100m: 00:59,19 (00:31,11), 150m: 01:30,95 (00:31,76), 200m: 02:03,81 (00:32,86)
250m: 02:36,02 (00:32,21), 300m: 03:08,39 (00:32,37), 350m: 03:40,84 (00:32,45), 400m: 04:11,85 (00:31,01)

CSM PitestiBadea-Perlik, Daniel12. 2006 04:14,65 645+17.80ROU
50m: 00:28,75, 100m: 00:59,87 (00:31,12), 150m: 01:32,09 (00:32,22), 200m: 02:04,04 (00:31,95)
250m: 02:36,41 (00:32,37), 300m: 03:09,16 (00:32,75), 350m: 03:42,17 (00:33,01), 400m: 04:14,65 (00:32,48)

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 12 - 50m Freestyle Women Final

Age Group A
CSM PitestiCurcan, Alexandra3. 2005 00:27,22 652+00.42ROU

Event 13 - 50m Freestyle Men Final

Age Group D
CSM PitestiDinca, Sasa Gabriel1. 2015 00:29,35 361 CR10ROU

Age Group C
CSM PitestiNegoescu, Patrick Nicholas4. 2013 00:28,36 400+01.63ROU

Age Group B
CSM PitestiMahalu, Matteo1. 2011 00:25,24 568ROU

Continue Event 14 - 50m Breaststroke Women Final

Age Group C
CSM PitestiDriga, Lisa Maria2. 2013 00:36,05 529+00.74ROU

Age Group A
CSM PitestiCurcan, Alexandra8. 2005 00:40,27 379+06.39ROU
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Continue Event 16 - 100m Backstroke Women Final

Age Group D
CSM PitestiAlbu, Maria Theodora4. 2017 01:29,47 260+12.18ROU

50m: 00:42,87, 100m: 01:29,47 (00:46,60)

Continue Event 17 - 100m Backstroke Men Final

Age Group C
CSM PitestiDumitru, Madalin Florin5. 2013 01:11,90 369+06.57ROU

50m: 00:35,26, 100m: 01:11,90 (00:36,64)

Age Group B
CSM PitestiDuminica, Andrei3. 2012 01:03,41 538+03.25ROU

50m: 00:31,48, 100m: 01:03,41 (00:31,93)

Continue Event 19 - 100m Butterfly Men Final

Age Group C
CSM PitestiNaicu, Eduard8. 2013 01:13,78 301+08.96ROU

50m: 00:33,96, 100m: 01:13,78 (00:39,82)

Continue Event 22 - 50m Elimination Race Women Heat 1

Open class
CSM PitestiCurcan, Alexandra5. 2005 00:29,52 +00.65ROU

Continue Event 22 - 50m Elimination Race Women Heat 2

Open class
CSM PitestiCurcan, Alexandra2. 2005 00:30,66 +00.17ROU

Continue Event 22 - 50m Elimination Race Women Heat 3

Open class
CSM PitestiCurcan, Alexandra4. 2005 00:28,76 +01.44ROU
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Event 25 - 4x50m Medley Men (Crazy)

Open class
CSM Pitesti1. Team1. 02:05,56ROU

50m: 00:32,79
100m: 01:09,61 (00:36,82)
150m: 01:36,32 (00:26,71)
200m: 02:05,56 (00:29,24)
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